ACVIND

14 September, 2023

To, To,

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Plot No. C/1, G. Block

Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex

Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051
Security Code : 500 101
Security ID : ARVIND Symbol : ARVIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates
received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,
For, Arvind Limited

Digitally signed by

RAMNIK RAMNIK

VASHRAMBH pistiRaueHAl

AI BHIMAN' Date: 2023.09.14
16:46:28 +05'30"

R.V. Bhimani
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above



Stop Transfer Register

Arvind Limited L l N K intime

Transfer  Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No No Of Reason
No Date From To From To Shares

ST36956 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232421 1232421 43273773 43273792 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36957 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232422 1232422 43273793 43273812 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36958 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232423 1232423 43273813 43273832 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36959 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232424 1232424 43273833 43273852 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36960 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232425 1232425 43273853 43273872 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36961 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232426 1232426 43273873 43273892 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36962 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232427 1232427 43273893 43273912 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36963 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232428 1232428 43273913 43273932 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36964 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232429 1232429 43273933 43273952 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36965 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232430 1232430 43273953 43273972 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36966 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232431 1232431 43273973 43273992 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36967 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232432 1232432 43273993 43274012 20 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36968 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 1232433 1232433 43274013 43274024 12 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36969 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232421 2232421 61684181 61684210 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36970 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232422 2232422 61684211 61684240 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36971  12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232423 2232423 61684241 61684270 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36972 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232424 2232424 61684271 61684300 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36973  12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232425 2232425 61684301 61684330 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36974 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232426 2232426 61684331 61684360 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36975 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232427 2232427 61684361 61684390 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36976 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232428 2232428 61684391 61684420 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36977 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232429 2232429 61684421 61684450 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36978  12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232430 2232430 61684451 61684480 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36979 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232431 2232431 61684481 61684510 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36980 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232432 2232432 61684511 61684540 30 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36981 12/09/2023 112418 DINESHBHAI 2232433 2232433 61684541 61684558 18 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST37013  12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 2302825 2302825 63579407 63579436 30 Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37014 12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 2302826 2302826 63579437 63579466 30 Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37015 12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 2302827 2302827 63579467 63579496 30 Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37016 12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 2302828 2302828 63579497 63579526 30 Lost By Holder
ASSAR
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ST37017  12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 2302829 2302829 63579527 63579556 30  Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37008 12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 1302825 1302825 44537257 44537276 20  Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37009  12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 1302826 1302826 44537277 44537296 20  Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37010  12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 1302827 1302827 44537297 44537316 20  Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37011  12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 1302828 1302828 44537317 44537336 20  Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST37012  12/09/2023 154857 MADHUSUDAN B 1302829 1302829 44537337 44537356 20  Lost By Holder
ASSAR

ST36914  12/09/2023 169998 SUSHIL SHAH 260615 260615 7241541 7241550 10 Lost By Holder

ST36919 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 168420 168420 4171270 4171279 10 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36920 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 168421 168421 4171280 4171281 2 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36924 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 28554 28554 588965 588967 3 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36916 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 1350041 1350041 45721925 45721944 20  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36917 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 1350042 1350042 45721945 45721964 20  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36918 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 1350043 1350043 45721965 45721976 12 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36921 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 2350041 2350041 65356409 65356438 30  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36922 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 2350042 2350042 65356439 65356468 30  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36923 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 2350043 2350043 65356469 65356486 18  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36925 12/09/2023 334946 DINESHBHAI 922077 922077 33399257 33399261 5  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36945 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 922355 922355 33407909 33407913 5  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36944 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 374769 374769 9095231 9095240 10 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36940 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 2350315 2350315 65362961 65362990 30  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36941 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 2350316 2350316 65362991 65363020 30  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36942 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 2350317 2350317 65363021 65363038 18  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36936  12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 1350315 1350315 45726293 45726312 20  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36937 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 1350316 1350316 45726313 45726332 20  Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36938 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 1350317 1350317 45726333 45726344 12 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36943  12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 29122 29122 598271 598273 3 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

ST36939 12/09/2023 334947 DINESHBHAI 168583 168583 4172683 4172684 2 Lost By Holder
POPATLAL PATEL

Total : 1190
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